	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H16000258900 3)))
	, ний на
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this
	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380
	Fax Number : (850)617-6580
	Account Name : WHITEHEAD LAW OFFICES, P.A. Account Number : 12009000003 Phone : (561)833-5553 Fax Number : (561)833-5628
**6	Inter the email address for this business entity to be used for future
-	annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please
	Email Address: patrick@Wlawoffices.com
	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SS ↔
<u>v</u>	COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN
	Certificate of Status 0
	Certified Copy 0
16 0CT 19 Pt	Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$35.00

. ;

)_

5

10-19-'16 16:51 FROM- Patrick Whitehead 10-18-'16 13:30 FROM-

561-833-5628	T-199	P0002/0006	F-443
(((H16000258	3900 3)))	·

COVER	LETTER
-------	--------

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: ARC LEGAL SEARCH, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P14000050435

The enclosed Articles of Amandment and teo are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fullowing:

Patrick M. Whitchcad, Esq.

Name of Contact Person

Whitehead Law Officer, P.A.

Firm/ Company

215 South Olive Avenue Suite 400

Address

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

City/ State and Zip Code

Search 10M E-mail address: (to be used for future snaulal report ne

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Patrick M. Whitshead, Esq. at (161) 833-5553 Name of Contast Person Area Code & Daytime Tolephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State;

🖬 \$35 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Pee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

 \$52.50 Filing Feo Certificate of Status Certified Copy
 (Additional Copy is enclosed)

(((H16000258900 3)))

Mailine Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, PL 32314 Street Arthress Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahasses, FL 32301

10-19-'16 16:51 FROM- Patrick Whitehead 10-18-'16 13:30 FROM-

î

561-833-5628 T-199 P0003/0006 F-443 (((H16000258900 3)))

· ,	• •				
•		Amendment			
		to Deprepation			
ARC LEGAL SEARCH, INC.	c c	of			
	of Corporation as curren	da 61.4	N-mt af State)		
P14000050435	ant construction as our real	IT THE WITH THE BUTTHE	IMPL OF BIRIC)		
	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)			
Durant to the provisions of		-			
Pursuant to the provisions of section 60 its Articles of Incorporation:	Aloo, Plotten Statules, Inc	s rionas Projit Corporaid	W adopts the follow	ing amondment(s) to	
A. Hamanding name, enter the new 1	name of the corporation;				
N/A				The year	
name must be distinguishable and co.	ntain the word "corporation	on, " "company, " or "inc	prporated" or the	abbreviation	
"Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the desig word "chartered," "professional associ	nation "Corp." "Inc." or ation." or the abbreviation	"Co", A professional con "P.A."	poratión name mus.	t aontain the	•
B. Enter new principal office address		N/A	•		
(Principal office address MUST BE A	TREET ADDRESS)	* 	<i>w</i>	<u></u>	
		₩ <u></u>			
	<u>.</u>			<u>`</u>	
C. Enter new mailing address, if anni (Mailing address MAY BE A POST	icable:	N/A			
hadding the stat TIAT DE A FOIL	UTTILEDUA	- <u></u>	<u></u>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* <u>_</u>		
			······	<u> </u>	
D. If amending the registered agent at	idior registered affice add	rese in Florids, suter the n	ame of the		
new residered agent and/or the no	<u>W pecialeped onice addrea</u> LBNA RONNQVÍST	13	•		
Nome of New Registered Agent	1914 FLOWER DRIVE	······································		-	
		eet address)	<u> </u>	_	
Man Development Alterna	PALM BEACH GARDEN	•			
New Registered Office Address;		(Cib)	, Florida	Code)	
•				1	•
<u>Yow Registered Agent's Signature, if cl</u>	handar Destatered Agents			•	
hereby accept the appointment as regist	ored agent. I am familiar w	with and accept the obligation	ons of the position.		
,	A	•			
	Landon	rist			•
	Signature of New P	egistered Agent, if changing			
	•			2916 OCT	
ſ				555 557 577 7	E THE REAL
		•		Dic:	<u>n</u>
	Page 1 o	of4			0
			•	9	- un i (1 5 Pr
				DA SO	.*
		(((H16000)	258900 3))))
		·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

10-19-'16 16:51 FROM- Patrick Whitehead 10-18-'16 13:30 FROM-

561-833-5628

T-199 P0004/0006 F-443 (((H16000258900 3)))

If smeading the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Ethancial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Janes is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. Example:

X Change	ध	John Doc	•	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	·	
<u>. Kon X.</u>	sy	Sally Smith		
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>. Tiile</u> ,	Nama	Address	
1) Change	TS	RICHARD D. RAHAIM, JR.	1914 PLOWER DRIVE	
			PALM BEACH GARDENS, PL	
XRemove	•		33405	
2) Change	Т	LENA RONNQVIST	1914 PLOWER DRIVE	
XAdd			PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL	
Remove			33405	-
3) Chânge	\$	ALAINA CHEYANNH RAHAIM	1914 FLOWER DRIVE	
X Add			PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL	
Remove			33405	
4) Change			·	
Add				•
Remove				
5) Change		·	·	
Add		,	·	
Remove				•
6) Change				
Add				• •
Remove	•			
		Page 2 of 4		•

(((H16000258900 3)))

10-19-'16 16:51 FROM- Patrick Whitehead 10-18-'16 13:31 FROM-

561-833-5628 T-199 P0005/0006 F-443 (((H16U00258900 3)))

E. <u>Homending or adding additional Articles, enter changes(a) here</u>: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) N/A

· ·

.

•

•

.

,

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or concellation of insued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself; (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

.

.

.

N/A

Page 3 of 4

(((H16000258900 3)))

.

10-19-'16 16:51 FROM- Patrick Whitehead 10-18-'16 13:31 FROM-

561-833-5628	T-199	P0006/0006 F-443	
	000200	ວບບັບງັງງີ	

	N/A	
The date of each amendment(s) a date this document was signed.	doption:	, if other than the
NA NA	L	·
Effective data <u>if applicable</u> :	. (no more than 90 days after ame	ndment file date)
Note: If the date inverted in this b document's effective date on the De	plock does not meet the applicable statutory fi spartment of State's records.	ing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amondment(a)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were ado by the shareholders was/were su	pted by the shareholders. The number of votes fileient for approval.	cast for the amendment(s)
The amondment(s) was/were app must be separately provided for	roved by the sharsholders through voting group each voting group entitled to vote separately o	 The following statement n the amendmani(2);
"The number of votes east	for the amondment(s) was/were sufficient for ap	proval
by		м
	(voting group)	
action was not required.	pted by the board of directors without abarehold pted by the incorporators without shareholder a	,
action was not required.		
October 10	, 2016	
Dated		
Signature		
(By a dia selected	rector, president or other officer - if directors o by an incorporator - if in the hands of a received fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
1	LENA RONNQVIST Lendurn	×
	(Typed or printed name of person sig	nine)
1	PRESIDENT Publy	
	11.4	

ر.

Page 4 of 4

(((H16000258900 3)))